
 

 
 

 
   
 
 

 
2026 Town Council Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Thursday, January 8 
Tuesday, January 13 
Thursday, February 5 
Tuesday, February 10 
OPEN FORUM Saturday, February 14  
Thursday, March 5 
Tuesday, March 10 
Thursday, April 9 
Tuesday, April 14 
Thursday, May 7 
OPEN FORUM Saturday, May 9  
Tuesday, May 12 
Thursday, June 4 
Tuesday, June 9 
Thursday, July 9 
Tuesday, July 14 
Thursday, August 6 
OPEN FORUM Saturday, August 8  
Tuesday, August 11 
Thursday, September 5 
Tuesday, September 10 
Thursday, October 8 
Tuesday, October 13 
Thursday, November 5 
Tuesday, November 10 
OPEN FORUM Saturday, November 14 
Thursday, December 3 
Tuesday, December 8 
 
*All meetings shall be held in the Selma Jernigan Building located at 110 E. Anderson Street at 
6:00pm. The Town of Selma Town Council meets annually with each Advisory Board governed by 
the Town of Selma in the month of August at their respective regular scheduled meeting unless 
prior notice is provided. 
 
**Open Forums are held at 1:00PM in the Selma Jernigan Building located at 110 E. Anderson 
Street unless prior notice is provided. All meeting are open to the public and are encouraged to 
attend. Forum will not be televised.  
 


